Lahtolista - M

Lahnasjarven Hirvenhiihdot

Hirvenhiihto, Lahnasjdrvi, 30.03.2019

M - Lahtolista

Nro Kilpailija

8

13
25
27
29

31

Palo Veijo
Kilpeldinen Ossi
Niskanen Pertti
Piirainen Timo
Niskanen Jouni

Lemmetty
Teemu

Seura

RUM

Lykinto

LYME
Juurikan Jahti
KMAS

Lahtéaika

00:08:00 (11:08:00)
00:13:00 (11:13:00)
00:25:00 (11:25:00)
00:27:00 (11:27:00)
00:29:00 (11:29:00)

HaapamaenHs 00:31:00 (11:31:00)

www.hirviurheilu.com
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